Redwood Area Community Center
Kickball League Standings and Game Results 23-Sep-16

Team

Tiny's Team
Low and Slow
Daktronics

Jackpot Junction

The Kickers

Altimate Medical
Kohls Weelborg Ford

Game Date

8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
8/25/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/8/2016
9/8/2016
9/8/2016
9/8/2016
9/8/2016
9/8/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
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Start

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

Games

Played Wins
7 7 0

5 2

7 5 2
7 4 3
7 2 4
8 2 5
8 0 8

Home

Jackpot Junction
Kohls Weelborg Ford
The Kickers

Tiny's Team

Altimate Medical
Jackpot Junction
Kohls Weelborg Ford
Low and Slow
Daktronics

Low and Slow
Altimate Medical
Tiny's Team

Jackpot Junction
Kohls Weelborg Ford
Altimate Medical

The Kickers

The Kickers

Tiny's Team
Daktronics

Kohls Weelborg Ford
Low and Slow

The Kickers

Kohls Weelborg Ford
Tiny's Team

Tiny's Team

Losses
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Points
For

Ties Forfeits
87
67
62
66
52
30
21
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The Kickers

Tiny's Team

Altimate Medical
Low and Slow

Kohls Weelborg Ford
Daktronics

The Kickers

Altimate Medical
Kohls Weelborg Ford
Jackpot Junction
Daktronics

Jackpot Junction
Altimate Medical
Low and Slow

Tiny's Team

Low and Slow
Daktronics

Kohls Weelborg Ford
Low and Slow
Jackpot Junction
Altimate Medical
Jackpot Junction
Altimate Medical
Daktronics

The Kickers

Points
Against

23
43
40
43
70
66
100

Points
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Team
Points

7
5
5
4
2
2
0

Point
Diff.

64
24
22
23
-18
-36
-79

Page 1 of 1

Printed 23-Sep-16, 08:32 AM



