Redwood Area Community Center Kickball League Standings and Game Results 23-Sep-16

	Games			OT			Points	Points	Team	Point
Team	Played	Wins	Losses	Losses	Ties	Forfeits	For	Against	Points	Diff.
Tiny's Team	7	7	0	0	0	0	87	23	7	64
Low and Slow	7	5	2	0	0	0	67	43	5	24
Daktronics	7	5	2	0	0	0	62	40	5	22
Jackpot Junction	7	4	3	0	0	0	66	43	4	23
The Kickers	7	2	4	0	1	0	52	70	2	-18
Altimate Medical	8	2	5	0	1	0	30	66	2	-36
Kohls Weelborg Ford	8	0	8	0	0	0	21	100	0	-79

Game Date	Start	Home	Points	Visitor	Points
8/25/2016	6:30 PM	Jackpot Junction	7	The Kickers	0
8/25/2016	6:30 PM	Kohls Weelborg Ford	4	Tiny's Team	7
8/25/2016	7:30 PM	The Kickers	0	Altimate Medical	0
8/25/2016	7:30 PM	Tiny's Team	13	Low and Slow	2
8/25/2016	8:30 PM	Altimate Medical	14	Kohls Weelborg Ford	5
8/25/2016	8:30 PM	Jackpot Junction	10	Daktronics	13
9/1/2016	6:30 PM	Kohls Weelborg Ford	6	The Kickers	10
9/1/2016	6:30 PM	Low and Slow	8	Altimate Medical	2
9/1/2016	7:30 PM	Daktronics	12	Kohls Weelborg Ford	0
9/1/2016	7:30 PM	Low and Slow	5	Jackpot Junction	13
9/1/2016	8:30 PM	Altimate Medical	2	Daktronics	7
9/1/2016	8:30 PM	Tiny's Team	7	Jackpot Junction	2
9/8/2016	6:30 PM	Jackpot Junction	14	Altimate Medical	2
9/8/2016	6:30 PM	Kohls Weelborg Ford	2	Low and Slow	19
9/8/2016	7:30 PM	Altimate Medical	1	Tiny's Team	14
9/8/2016	7:30 PM	The Kickers	5	Low and Slow	8
9/8/2016	8:30 PM	The Kickers	14	Daktronics	21
9/8/2016	8:30 PM	Tiny's Team	24	Kohls Weelborg Ford	4
9/22/2016	6:30 PM	Daktronics	6	Low and Slow	7
9/22/2016	6:30 PM	Kohls Weelborg Ford	0	Jackpot Junction	7
9/22/2016	7:30 PM	Low and Slow	18	Altimate Medical	2
9/22/2016	7:30 PM	The Kickers	16	Jackpot Junction	13
9/22/2016	8:30 PM	Kohls Weelborg Ford	0	Altimate Medical	7
9/22/2016	8:30 PM	Tiny's Team	7	Daktronics	3
9/22/2016	9:30 PM	Tiny's Team	15	The Kickers	7